Slim Contour Unit Cooler
with Modular Cassette Design
ULA/ULE Models
CH-SLIM-TB l APRIL 2018
Replaces CH-SLIM-TB l SEPT 2016
2
ULA/ULE - Slim Contour Unit Cooler
The Slim Contour, an innovative unit cooler with a space-saving

*For EC motors, use 60 Hz capacity and airflow values (Units with EC motors operating at 50 Hz will not see a
reduction in performance due to the electronic control of the motor)
Model ULA - Air Defrost | 50 Hz* / 60 Hz
Model
Capacity Fan Data
R-404A R-407A/C/F, R-448A/R-449A
10°F TD
-20°F SST
6°C TD
-29°C SST
10°F TD
-20°F SST
6°C TD
-29°C SST No. CFM m3H
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
ULE035 3,500 1,030 3,900 1,130 1 530 900
ULE043 4,300 1,260 4,800 1,410 1 530 900
ULE068 6,800 1,990 7,800 2,270 2 1,090 1,852
ULE092 9,200 2,700 10,300 3,020 2 1,090 1,852
ULE112 11,200 3,280 12,800 3,740 3 1,675 2,846
ULE140 14,000 4,100 16,000 4,680 3 1,675 2,846
Model
Capacity Fan Data
R-404A R-407A/C/F, R-448A/R-449A
10°F TD
-20°F SST
6°C TD
-29°C SST
10°F TD
-20°F SST
6°C TD
-29°C SST No. CFM m3H
BTUH Watts BTUH Watts
ULA041 4,100 1,200 4,700 1,380 1 530 900
ULA050 5,000 1,460 5,800 1,700 1 530 900
ULA072 7,200 2,110 8,200 2,400 2 1,090 1,852
ULA100 10,000 2,930 11,600 3,400 2 1,090 1,852
ULA132 13,200 3,870 15,300 4,490 3 1,675 2,846
ULA153 15,300 4,480 17,700 5,200 3 1,675 2,846
7
Specifications
Physical Data
Model HP